
Board of Finance
2013 Meeting Schedule

Seminar Room 300, Board of Education Administrative Offices
501 Kings Highway East

January 08   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
January 17 Thursday 7:30 p.m. Capital Planning Workshop
January 30   Wednesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting
February 05   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
February 19   Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Public Budget Session
February 27  Wednesday 7:00 p.m. Public Budget Session
March 05  Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Public Budget Session 
March 07  Thursday 7:00 p.m. Public Budget Session - BOE
March 11  Monday 7:00 p.m. Public Budget Session 
March 13  Wednesday 7:00 p.m. Public Budget Session - BOE
March 19  Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Public Budget Session
March 21  Thursday 7:00 p.m. Public Executive Session - Discussion

* March 23 Saturday 9:30 a.m. Public Budget Open Session
March 28  Thursday 9:30 a.m. Public Budget Open Session
April 02  Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
April 04  Thursday 7:00 p.m. Public Executive Budget Session -Vote 
April 30   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting

** May 07   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
June 04   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
July 30   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting
August 06   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
September 03   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
September 17   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Capital Planning Workshop
October 01   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
October 29   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Quarterly Review Meeting
November 06   Wednesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting
December 03   Tuesday 7:15 p.m. Organizational Meeting
December 03   Tuesday 7:30 p.m. Regular Monthly Meeting

* Meeting located at Senior Center on Mona Terrace
** Meeting located at Sullivan Independence Hall, 1st floor conference room
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